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Management Committee Members by Zone Updated 21 October 2020

| |Name |Mobi|e |Emai|

Executive

P Hugh Philp 0428 494 177 wyena.hugh@gmail.com

VP Andrew Stallmann 0428 667 748 ajstall@bigpond.net.au

VP Sean Dillon 0427 700 958 surbitonlmile@bigpond.com
VP Stephen Sheppard 0428 231 612 se.sheppard@bigpond.com

T lan Watson 0417 451 124 iwatson@wlw.com.au
Northern Zone

(0] Evan Acton 0427 468 615 millungera@gmail.com

(0] Liz Miller 0413 397 075 thegrasshut@bigpond.com

E Barry Miller 0429 433 595 thegrasshut@bigpond.com
(0] Wendy Wockner 0437 606 966 wendywockner@gmail.com

E Dan Condon 0488 971 395 dj.condon@bigpond.com

(0] Jenni levers 0427 418 569 marathonhorsestud@bigpond.com
Central Zone

E Rohan Marks 0427 353377 rohanmarks@outlook.com

(0] Pete Comiskey 0428 507 180 westpoint@skymesh.com.au
(0] Mac Shann 0407 835 246 macshann78@gmail.com

(0] Gayle Shann 07 4983 5246 cantaurpark@bigpond.com

E Brett McCamley 0409 454 218 fernhillsreds@bigpond.com
(0] Rod Carpenter 0428 736 593 annecarpenter@bigpond.com
Tasmanian Zone

E Lynne Lucas 0458 489 231 |glklucas@netspace.net.au
Western Zone

(0] Jason Comiskey 0428 853 415 jcomiskey@bigpond.com

E Patrice Elliott 0427 573 965 karoola2 @activ8.net.au

(0] Tom Gleeson 0427 511 630 tomkatgleeson@bigpond.com
E Ben Hall 0427 800 081 bjmw.hall@activ8.net.au
Southern Zone

(0] Mat Durkin 0437 339120 durkinmat@gmail.com

E Fiona Radke 0408 705 566 craigandfionaradke@skymesh.com.au
E James McAuley 0439 715 923 jmstockhorses@hotmail.com
E Mathew Horswell 0429 005 133 mhbobhorswell@gmail.com
Border Zone

E Claudette Neville 0477 132 644 redell@bigpond.com

(0] Annie Williamson 0418 230520 anniew@tcbac.com

E Sam Knight 0417 834 173 Knight.belarah@outlook.com
South West Western Australia Zone

E Allister Butcher 0409 591 244 al_butcher79@yahoo.com.au
(0] Jim Daley 0407 272 260 jimkdaley@hotmail.com

E Sharlie Morrison 0407 266 993 Sharlie.king@yahoo.com.au
South East Zone

E Phillip Aikenhead 0419 042 845 phillip.aikenhead@bigpond.com
E Kay Radke 0429 685 333 kradkel3@gmail.com

E Dane Bateman 0428 320 292 bato50@hotmail.com

(0] Scott Haley 0408 717 449 haleywelding@hotmail.com
(0] Glenn Evans 0427 766 170 g.evans68@hotmail.com

E Charles Smith 0407 257 206 Jeni.57@icloud.com

(0] Craig Sheppard 0409 278 155 craigandtracy5@bigpond.com
) Brian Elliott 0428 742 006 briandelliott@outlook.com
New South Wales Zone

E Paul McKey 0428 351 410 mckey@tpg.com.au

(0] Tania Moorhead 0437 332 117 et.moorhead@bigpond.com
(0] Peter Petty 0428 591 467 peter.petty@gmail.com

E Daniel Cheers 0422 842 763 dtcheers@outlook.com
Northern Territory/Western Australia Zone

E Jack Harries 0400 796 131 Hiway-inn@bigpond.com

E Kimberley Harries 08 8975 9925 Hiway-inn@bigpond.com

O & E = member is up for re-election on an odd or even year P, T & V = President, Treasurer and Vice Presidents.
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